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highlights

rubber-coated cast iron wheels ensure a quiet operation
aluminium fence with quick release function

fence guide with loupe for precise adjustments and reading
cutting height-adjustable via hand wheel and gear rack
windows to check the tension of the saw band

saw band width from 6mm up to 25mm

machine total height 186¢cm

2 speeds (380 and 820 rpm)

table angle adjustment (0°-45°) via splined guide

2 dust collector connections (&100mm)

included in delivery: stand, 1pcs saw belt, mitre gauge, fence guide




HBS470PROFI_230V ~ // wood bandsaw

technical details

motor power s1 in W
voltage
table height in mm

table size in mm
max. cutting height 90° in mm

saw band speed in m/min
band wheel diameter in mm
gross weight in kg
packaging length in mm

packaging height in mm

1500
230V
960
530x480

285

380 /820
470

170

840
1.980

motor power s6 in W
suction port in mm
outreach in mm
swivel range

max. cutting width at parallel fence
in mm

saw band width in mm
saw band in mm
net weight in kg
packaging width in mm

EAN code

MANN

o
8/,

2100

100

465

-10° +45°

390

6-25

3454

162

540
9120039903910




