HBS470PROFI_230V * // wood bandsaw



highlights

- rubber-coated cast iron wheels ensure a quiet operation
- aluminium fence with quick release function
- fence guide with loupe for precise adjustments and reading
- cutting height-adjustable via hand wheel and gear rack
- windows to check the tension of the saw band
- saw band width from 6mm up to 25mm
- machine total height 186cm
- 2 speeds (380 and 820 rpm)
- table angle adjustment (0°-45°) via splined guide
- 2 dust collector connections (Ø100mm)

included in delivery: stand, 1pcs saw belt, mitre gauge, fence guide



HBS470PROFI_230V * // wood bandsaw



technical details

motor power s1 in W	1500
voltage	230V
table height in mm	960
table size in mm	530x480
max. cutting height 90° in mm	285
saw band speed in m/min	380 /820
band wheel diameter in mm	470
gross weight in kg	170
packaging length in mm	840
packaging height in mm	1.980

motor power s6 in W	2100
suction port in mm	100
outreach in mm	465
swivel range	-10° +45°
max. cutting width at parallel fence in mm	390
saw band width in mm	6-25
saw band in mm	3454
net weight in kg	162
packaging width in mm	540
EAN code	9120039903910